
Restaurant Tariffs
Main meat or vegetarian meal

Meal deal (main, dessert and drink)

‘World’ meals of the day

 Jacket potato with butter

Filled jacket potato

Filled jacket potato with second topping  

Portion of oven baked potato wedges

Soup portion with crusty bread  

Portion of vegetables

Carbohydrate side

Sauce Sachet

£1.70

£2.25

£1.60

£1.10

£1.60

£2.10

£0.70

£1.10

£0.60

£0.60

£0.10



Italian Tariffs
Selection of large, homemade pizza slices

Chef’s homemade pasta pot with choice of sauce

£1.40

£1.60

Deli Tariffs
Simply sandwiches  

Mi-sandwiches  

Half baguette

Simply baguettes  

Mi-baguettes  

Tortilla wraps  

Pasta pots

Couscous pots

Large salad bowl (any salad from counter)

£1.30

£1.50

£0.85

£1.30

£1.70

£1.60

£0.90

£0.90

£1.60



Dessert Tariffs
Dessert of the day £0.80

Home baked cookie £0.80

Freshly baked muffin £0.80

Yoghurts £0.70

Dessert pots £0.80

Fresh fruit pots £0.80

Piece of fruit £0.50

Jelly pot £0.60

Drinks Tariffs
Water (330ml/500ml) £0.60 / £0.80

Fruit juice carton (200ml) £0.60

Radnor Fizz (330ml) £0.80

Radnor Splash (500ml) £0.90

Small juice cup (80ml) £0.40



Break Tariffs
Cheese and bean wrap

Bacon and cheese wrap  

Toast with butter

Sweet waffles

Hash browns x2

Bacon or Sausage roll

Muffin of the day

Pastry of the day  

Porridge with fruit or honey 

Selection of cereals

Fresh fruit salad pot

Hot chocolate  

£1.30

£1.30

£0.30

£0.80

£0.90

£1.00

£0.80

£0.80

£0.80

£0.80

£0.80

£0.60


