

Restaurant Tariffs

Main meat or vegetarian meal	£1.70
Meal deal (main, dessert and drink)	£2.25
World' meals of the day	£1.60
Jacket potato with butter	£1.10
Filled jacket potato	£1.60
Filled jacket potato with second topping	£2.10
Portion of oven baked potato wedges	£0.70
Soup portion with crusty bread	£1.10
Portion of vegetables	£0.60
Carbohydrate side	£0.60
Sauce Sachet	£0.10





Italian Tariffs

Selection of large, homemade pizza slices	£1.40
Chef's homemade pasta pot with choice of sauce	£1.60
Deli Tariffs	
Simply sandwiches	£1.30
Mi-sandwiches	£1.50
Half baguette	£0.85
Simply baguettes	£1.30
Mi-baguettes	£1.70
Tortilla wraps	£1.60
Pasta pots	£0.90
Couscous pots	£0.90
Large salad bowl (any salad from counter)	£1.60





Dessert Tariffs

Dessert of the day	£0.80
Home baked cookie	£0.80
Freshly baked muffin	£0.80
Yoghurts	£0.70
Dessert pots	£0.80
Fresh fruit pots	£0.80
Piece of fruit	£0.50
Jelly pot	£0.60

Drinks Tariffs

Water (330ml/500ml)	£0.60 / £0.80
Fruit juice carton (200ml)	£0.60
Radnor Fizz (330ml)	£0.80
Radnor Splash (500ml)	£0.90
Small juice cup (80ml)	£0.40





Break Tariffs

Cheese and bean wrap	£1.30
Bacon and cheese wrap	£1.30
Toast with butter	£0.30
Sweet waffles	£0.80
Hash browns x2	£0.90
Bacon or Sausage roll	£1.00
Muffin of the day	£0.80
Pastry of the day	£0.80
Porridge with fruit or honey	£0.80
Selection of cereals	£0.80
Fresh fruit salad pot	£0.80
Hot chocolate	£0.60

